Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-25

Particular

Quarter ending :September 2025

(es/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if No
any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Category of shareholder

(A) Promoter & Promoter
Group

(B) Public
Grand Total

Notes

No. of
shareholders

27
1,75,837

1,75,864

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held

5,60,15,439
6,81,28,987

12,41,44,426

1

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
right

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares No. of
(calculated as per Voting
SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights
(A+B+C2)

Total no.
shares held

5,60,15,439 45.12 5,60,15,439 45.12
6,81,28,987 54.88 6,81,28,987 54.88
2,41,44,426 100.00 ~ 12,41,44,426  100.00

Total No. Of

fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

5,60,15,439
6,81,28,987

12,41,44,426

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of

(A+B+C2)
45.12

54.88

100.00

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

5,60,15,439
6,75,40,062

12,35,55,501

Archives

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory I | SubCategory II | SubCategory III

Shri Anshuman Singhania (HUF), out of the shareholding of 4,18,400 Equity Shares (0.36%), 3,50,000 Equity Shares (0.30%) held as partner of M/s Yashodhan Enterprises (firm). On 25th June 2025, firm became
Private Limited Company named as YPL Enterprises Pvt. Ltd, by virtue of which it became member of the promoter group (shown at Sl. No. 2 in the category of Promoter Group).

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
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Shareholding Pattern
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code : 500380 Quarter Ending : Sep-25
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting
. . . Total No. Of
Shareholding as Rights held in each

. shares on fully
a % of total no. class of securities . .
No. of fully diluted basis . )
. . of shares ) . convertible equity shares
Category of Entity Nos. of paid up Total nos. (including " .

. (calculated as securities (as a held in

shareholder Type shareholders equity shares held warrants, o
percentage of dematerialized

shares held per SCRR,

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of Number of

. ESOPR, .
1957)As a % of Class eg: X diluted share form

Convertible

A+B+C2 ..
( &) Securities etc.)

capital)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

o ) 18 2262497  22,62,497 1.82 2262497  1.82 22,62,497 1.82 22,62,497
undivided Family
Shri Bharat Hari Promoter 1 1,54,258 1,54,258 0.12 154258 0.2 1,54,258 0.12 1,54,258
Singhania Group
Dr. Raghupati Promoter 1 499236 499,236 0.40 499236 0.40 499,236 0.40 499236
Singhania Group
Smt. Vinita Promoter 1 410478 410478 0.33 410478 033 410478 0.33 410478
Singhania Group
Shri Anshuman Promoter 1 1,66,116 1,66,116 013 166116 013 166,116 0.13 166,116
Singhania Group
Shri Shrivats Promoter 1 1,62,736 1,62,736 013 162736 013 162,736 0.13 162,736
Singhania Group
Smt. Sunanda Promoter 1 1,27,981 1,27,981 0.10 127981 0.0 1,27,981 0.10 1,27,981
Singhania Group
Shri Harsh Pati Promoter 1 2,35,554 2,35,554 0.19 235554  0.19 2,35,554 0.19 2,35,554
Singhania Group
Shri Vikram Pati Promoter 1 2,35,233 235233 0.19 235233 0.19 2,35,233 0.19 2,35,233
Singhania Group
Smt. Swati Promoter 1 22,177 22,177 0.02 22177 0.02 22,177 0.02 22,177
Singhania Group
Smt. Sharda Promoter 1 32,902 32,902 0.03 32902  0.03 32,902 0.03 32,902
Singhania Group
Smt. Mamta Promoter 1 20,542 20,542 0.02 20542  0.02 20,542 0.02 20,542
Singhania Group
Shri Anshuman Promoter 1 68,400 68,400 0.06 68,400  0.06 68,400 0.06 68,400
Singhania (HUF) Group
Dr. Raghupati Promoter 1 103316 1,03,316 0.08 103316  0.08 103316 0.08 103316
Singhania (HUF) Group
Shri Bharat Hari Promoter 1 24 24 0.00 24 000 24 0.00 24
Singhania (HUF) Group
Shri Harsh Pati Promoter 1 11,452 11,452 0.01 11,452 0.01 11,452 0.01 11,452
Singhania (HUF) Group
Shri Vikram Pati Promoter 1 11,452 11,452 0.01 11,452 0.01 11,452 0.01 11,452
Singhania (HUF) Group
Smt. Atashi Promoter 1 320 320 0.00 320 0.00 320 0.00 320
Singhania Group
Smt. Shweta Promoter 1 320 320 0.00 320 0.00 320 0.00 320
Singhania Group
S.hn Cha.ltanya Hari Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Singhania Group
S.hn Prar.‘lav Hari Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Singhania Group
S.hn Shn.dhar Hari Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Singhania Group
Ms. Aadyaa Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00

Singhania Group
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Ms. Avani
Singhania

Any Other (specify)

BENGAL & ASSAM
COMPANY LTD

YPL ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

JK PAPER LIMITED

SIDHIVINAYAK
TRADING AND
INVESTMENT
LIMITED

NAV BHARAT
VANIJYA LIMITED

HARI SHANKAR
SINGHANIA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAGO TRADING
LIMITED

DWARKESH
ENERGY LIMITED

JKTYRE &
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

JK AGRI GENETICS
LIMITED

J.K. FENNER
(INDIA) LIMITED

JKF EVOLVE
LIMITED

SOUTHERN
SPINNERS AND
PROCESSORS
LIMITED

MODERN COTTON
YARN SPINNERS
LIMITED

JKAGRI
RESEARCH
SERVICES LIMITED

CLINIRX
RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

VALIANT PACIFIC
LLC

LV PFOODS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRIDHARNATH
RESEARCH
LIMITED

PARAM SHUBHAM
VANIJYA LIMITED

J.K. CREDIT AND
FINANCE LIMITED

ACCURATE
FINMAN SERVICES
LIMITED

JUGGILAL
KAMLAPAT
LAKSHMIPAT

JKINSURANCE
BROKERS LIMITED

PANCHMAHAL
PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BHARAT HARI
SINGHANIA

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

9

1

5,37,52,942

5,21,88,446

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

10,598

180

8,68,920

200

5,37,52,942

5,21,88,446

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

10,598

180

8,68,920

200

0.00

43.30

42.04

0.37

0.15

0.02

0.02

0.01

5,37,52,942

5,21,88,446

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

10,598

180

8,68,920

200

0.00

43.30

42.04

0.37

0.15

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,37,52,942

5,21,88,446

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

10,598

180

8,68,920

200

0.00

43.30

42.04

0.37

0.15

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,37,52,942

5,21,88,446

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

10,598

180

8,68,920

200



FAMILY TRUST

RAGHUPATI
SINGHANIA
FAMILY TRUST

VINITA SINGHANIA
FAMILY TRUST

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

27 5,60,15,439

27 5,60,15,439

5,60,15,439

5,60,15,439

0.00

0.00

5,60,15,439 45.12
0.00

5,60,15439  45.12

0.00
0.00
5,60,15,439 45.12
0.00
5,60,15,439 45.12

5,60,15,439

5,60,15,439
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Scrip Code : 500380

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND- HDFC
BSE 500 ETF

AXIS MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
AXIS MUTUAL
FUND A/C AXIS
SMALL CAP
FUND

FRANKLIN
BUILD INDIA
FUND

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
MULTICAP FUND

INVESCO INDIA
SMALLCAP
FUND

CANARA
ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND
A/C GAD1

DSP FLEXI CAP
FUND

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks

Insurance
Companies

TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE CO
LTD UNIT
LINKED INDIA
CONSUMPTION
FUND

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1

No. of
shareholder

19

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

23454059

5050884

4300757

2521283

2223427

2905698

1637284

1417326

966744

25018

3897038

1441245

2315

180

28345354

Total no.
shares
held

2,34,54,059

50,50,884

43,00,757

25,21,283

22,23,427

29,05,698

16,37,284

14,17,326

9,66,744

25,018

38,97,038

14,41,245

2,315

180

2,83,45,354

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

18.89

4.07

3.46

2.03

1.79

1.32

1.16

22.83

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

2,34,54,059

50,50,884

43,00,757

25,21,283

22,23,427

29,05,698

16,37,284

14,17,326

9,66,744

25,018

38,97,038

14,41,245

2,315

180

2,83,45,354

0.00

0.00

18.89

4.07

3.46

2.03

1.79

1.32

0.78

1.16

0.00

22.83

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

2,34,54,059

50,50,884

43,00,757

25,21,283

22,23,427

29,05,698

16,37,284

14,17,326

9,66,744

25,018

38,97,038

14,41,245

2,315

180

2,83,45,354

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

18.89

4.07

3.46

2.03

1.79

2.34

1.32

0.78

0.02

1.16

0.00

0.00

22.83

Quarter ending :

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
form(Not
Applicable)

SubCategory_| | SubCategory_Il | SubCate

2,34,54,059

50,50,884

43,00,757

25,21,283

22,23,427

29,05,698

16,37,284

14,17,326

9,66,744

8,632

3891,234

14,41,245

2,315

180

2,83,23,164
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B2) Institutions

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 114 14195728 1,41,95,728 11.43  1,41,95728 11.43  1,41,95728 11.43 1,41,95,728
Category |

GOLDMAN
SACHS FUNDS -
GOLDMAN
SACHS INDIA
EQUITY
PORTFOLIO

1 3354684 33,54,684 2.70 33,54,684 2.70 33,54,684 2.70 33,54,684

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 17 1382865 13,82,865 111 13,82,865 1.1 13,82,865 1 13,82,865
Category Il

Sub Total B2 131 15578593  1,55,78,593 12.55 1,55,78,593 12.55 1,565,78,593 12.55 1,55,78,593

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -

Central
Government /
President of
India

1 92 92 0.00 92 0.00 92 0.00 92

Sub Total B3 1 92 92 0.00 92 0.00 92 0.00 92

B4) Non-

- 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
Institutions

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 1 24 24 0.00 24 0.00 24 0.00 24
directors and

nominee

directors)

Key Managerial

2 181 181 0.00 181 0.00 181 0.00 181
Personnel

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 170453 15767195 1,57,67,195 12.70 1,57,67,195 12.70 1,57,67,195 12.70 1,52,36,580
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

1 1232629 12,32,629 0.99 12,32,629 0.99 12,32,629 0.99 12,32,629

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

17 3101988 31,01,988 2.50 31,01,988 2.50 31,01,988 2.50 31,01,988

SACHIN BANSAL 1 1390000 13,90,000 1.12 13,90,000 1.12 13,90,000 1.12 13,90,000

Non Resident

. 4107 735332 7,35,332 0.59 7,35,332 0.59 7,35,332 0.59 7,27,826
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign

. 1 150 150 0.00 150 0.00 150 0.00 150
Nationals

Bodies

1052 3256450 32,56,450 2.62 32,56,450 2.62 32,56,450 2.62 32,28,906
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)
Unclaimed or

Suspense or 2 106916 1,06,916 0.09 1,06916 0.09 1,06,916 0.09 1,06,330
Escrow Account

12 110999 1,10,999 0.09 1,10,999 0.09 1,10,999 0.09 1,09,929

Foreign Portfolio
Investor 1 1000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,000
(Category - 111)

Trusts 9 3083 3,083 0.00 3,083 0.00 3,083 0.00 2,599
Sub Total B4 175646 24204948  2,42,04,948 19.50  2,42,04,948 19.50  2,42,04,948 19.50 2,36,38,213
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 175837 68128987  6,81,28,987 54.88 6,81,28,987 54.88  6,81,28,987 54.88 6,75,40,062

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are f
etc.



Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense voting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for pu
No. shareholders account frozen shareholders
1 2 -

1,06,916
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code : 500380 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 13.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 13.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 12.57
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 12.43

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 12.02
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