Quarter ending :Septe	mber 2025
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right Total Securities etc.) Total as a % of Total Voting right Securities etc.) Total No. Of sassuming full conversion of convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share etc.)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted as a % of Total warrants, Voting ESOP, right Convertible Securities as a percentage of the convertible of the	Total No. Of assuming full shares on fully diluted of of basis convertible of (including ESOP, right Convertible of Convertible of ESOP, percentage	No. of Voting Rights No. of Voting Right Convertible Securities (Securities (Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, percentage	of assuming full conversion ted of convertible securities (s. as a	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form		ategorization of sha	
							Securities	capital)As a		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III			
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	27	5,60,15,439	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439						
(B) Public	1,75,837	6,81,28,987	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,75,40,062						
Grand Total	1,75,864	12,41,44,426	12,41,44,426	100.00	12,41,44,426	100.00	12,41,44,426	100.00	12,35,55,501						
Notes	Shri Anshuman Singhania (HUF), out of the shareholding of 4,18,400 Equity Shares (0.36%), 3,50,000 Equity Shares (0.30%) held as partner of M/s Yashodhan Enterprises (firm). On 25th June 2025, firm became Private Limited Company named as YPL Enterprises Pvt. Ltd, by virtue of which it became member of the promoter group (shown at Sl. No. 2 in the category of Promoter Group).											25, firm became			

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



Scrip Code: 500380

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Group

Promoter

4,99,236

4,10,478

1,66,116

1,62,736

1,27,981

2,35,554

2.35.233

22,177

32,902

20.542

68.400

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

320

320

4,99,236

4,10,478

1,66,116

1,62,736

1,27,981

2,35,554

2.35.233

22.177

32,902

20.542

68,400

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

320

320

Shareholding Pattern

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Quarter Ending: Sep-25

4,99,236

4,10,478

1,66,116

1,62,736

1,27,981

2,35,554

2,35,233

22.177

32,902

20.542

68,400

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

320

320

Shareholding, as a

0.40

0.33

0.13

0.13

0.10

0.19

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.06

0.08

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,99,236

4,10,478

1,66,116

1,62,736

1,27,981

2,35,554

2,35,233

22.177

32,902

20.542

68,400

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

320

320

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Fromoter and From	lotel c	noup

Number of Voting

0.40

0.33

0.13

0.13

0.10

0.19

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.06

0.08

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,99,236

4,10,478

1,66,116

1,62,736

1,27,981

2,35,554

2.35.233

22.177

32,902

20.542

68,400

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

320

320

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights held i class of sec Class eg: X		shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		18	22,62,497	22,62,497	1.82	22,62,497	1.82	22,62,497	1.82	22,62,497
Shri Bharat Hari	Promoter	1	1,54,258	1,54,258	0.12	1,54,258	0.12	1,54,258	0.12	1,54,258

0.40

0.33

0.13

0.13

0.10

0.19

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.06

0.08

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Dr. Raghupati

Singhania

Smt. Vinita

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania Shri Vikram Pati

Singhania

Smt. Swati

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Smt. Sharda

Smt. Mamta

Shri Anshuman

Singhania (HUF)

Singhania (HUF)

Shri Bharat Hari

Singhania (HUF)

Shri Harsh Pati

Singhania (HUF)

Shri Vikram Pati

Singhania (HUF)

Smt. Atashi

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Singhania

Ms. Aadyaa

Singhania

Smt. Shweta

Shri Chaitanya Hari

Shri Pranav Hari

Shri Shridhar Hari

Dr. Raghupati

Shri Shrivats

Smt. Sunanda

Shri Harsh Pati

Shri Anshuman

Ms. Avani Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		9	5,37,52,942	5,37,52,942	43.30	5,37,52,942	43.30	5,37,52,942	43.30	5,37,52,942
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LTD	Promoter	1	5,21,88,446	5,21,88,446	42.04	5,21,88,446	42.04	5,21,88,446	42.04	5,21,88,446
YPL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,54,400	4,54,400	0.37	4,54,400	0.37	4,54,400	0.37	4,54,400
JK PAPER LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,91,000	1,91,000	0.15	1,91,000	0.15	1,91,000	0.15	1,91,000
SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,920	19,920	0.02	19,920	0.02	19,920	0.02	19,920
NAV BHARAT VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,278	19,278	0.02	19,278	0.02	19,278	0.02	19,278
HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	10,598	10,598	0.01	10,598	0.01	10,598	0.01	10,598
SAGO TRADING LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	180	180	0.00	180	0.00	180	0.00	180
DWARKESH ENERGY LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	8,68,920	8,68,920	0.70	8,68,920	0.70	8,68,920	0.70	8,68,920
JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK AGRI GENETICS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JKF EVOLVE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SOUTHERN SPINNERS AND PROCESSORS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
MODERN COTTON YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK AGRI RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
CLINIRX RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
VALIANT PACIFIC LLC	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
L V P FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SRIDHARNATH RESEARCH LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PARAM SHUBHAM VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
J.K. CREDIT AND FINANCE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00	200	0.00	200
JUGGILAL KAMLAPAT LAKSHMIPAT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
JK INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PANCHMAHAL PROPERTIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	

FAMILY TRUST										
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
VINITA SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		27	5,60,15,439	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		27	5,60,15,439	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439	45.12	5,60,15,439



JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code: 500380 Quarter ending

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder $% \left\{ 1,2,...,n\right\}$

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareł	ategorization of sha	es) under
							cto.j	% of (A+B+C2)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCate
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Mutual Funds/	23	23454059	2,34,54,059	18.89	2,34,54,059	18.89	2,34,54,059	18.89	2,34,54,059			
HDFC MUTUAL FUND- HDFC BSE 500 ETF	1	5050884	50,50,884	4.07	50,50,884	4.07	50,50,884	4.07	50,50,884			
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXIS SMALL CAP FUND	1	4300757	43,00,757	3.46	43,00,757	3.46	43,00,757	3.46	43,00,757			
FRANKLIN BUILD INDIA FUND	1	2521283	25,21,283	2.03	25,21,283	2.03	25,21,283	2.03	25,21,283			
ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND	1	2223427	22,23,427	1.79	22,23,427	1.79	22,23,427	1.79	22,23,427			
INVESCO INDIA SMALLCAP FUND	1	2905698	29,05,698	2.34	29,05,698	2.34	29,05,698	2.34	29,05,698			
CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C GAD1	1	1637284	16,37,284	1.32	16,37,284	1.32	16,37,284	1.32	16,37,284			
DSP FLEXI CAP FUND	1	1417326	14,17,326	1.14	14,17,326	1.14	14,17,326	1.14	14,17,326			
Alternate Investment Funds	6	966744	9,66,744	0.78	9,66,744	0.78	9,66,744	0.78	9,66,744			
Banks	19	25018	25,018	0.02	25,018	0.02	25,018	0.02	8,632			
Insurance Companies	9	3897038	38,97,038	3.14	38,97,038	3.14	38,97,038	3.14	38,91,234			
TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD UNIT LINKED INDIA CONSUMPTION FUND	1	1441245	14,41,245	1.16	14,41,245	1.16	14,41,245	1.16	14,41,245			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2315	2,315	0.00	2,315	0.00	2,315	0.00	2,315			
Other Financial Institutions	1	180	180	0.00	180	0.00	180	0.00	180			
Sub Total B1	59	28345354	2,83,45,354	22.83	2,83,45,354	22.83	2,83,45,354	22.83	2,83,23,164			

B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	114	14195728	1,41,95,728	11.43	1,41,95,728	11.43	1,41,95,728	11.43	1,41,95,728			
GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS - GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY PORTFOLIO	1	3354684	33,54,684	2.70	33,54,684	2.70	33,54,684	2.70	33,54,684			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	17	1382865	13,82,865	1.11	13,82,865	1.11	13,82,865	1.11	13,82,865			
Sub Total B2	131	15578593	1,55,78,593	12.55	1,55,78,593	12.55	1,55,78,593	12.55	1,55,78,593			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Central Government / President of India	1	92	92	0.00	92	0.00	92	0.00	92			
Sub Total B3	1	92	92	0.00	92	0.00	92	0.00	92			
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	24	24	0.00	24	0.00	24	0.00	24			
Key Managerial Personnel	2	181	181	0.00	181	0.00	181	0.00	181			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1232629	12,32,629	0.99	12,32,629	0.99	12,32,629	0.99	12,32,629			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	170453	15767195	1,57,67,195	12.70	1,57,67,195	12.70	1,57,67,195	12.70	1,52,36,580			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	3101988	31,01,988	2.50	31,01,988	2.50	31,01,988	2.50	31,01,988			
SACHIN BANSAL	1	1390000	13,90,000	1.12	13,90,000	1.12	13,90,000	1.12	13,90,000			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4107	735332	7,35,332	0.59	7,35,332	0.59	7,35,332	0.59	7,27,826			
Foreign Nationals	1	150	150	0.00	150	0.00	150	0.00	150			
Bodies Corporate	1052	3256450	32,56,450	2.62	32,56,450	2.62	32,56,450	2.62	32,28,906			
Any Other (specify)	12	110999	1,10,999	0.09	1,10,999	0.09	1,10,999	0.09	1,09,929			
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	2	106916	1,06,916	0.09	1,06,916	0.09	1,06,916	0.09	1,06,330			
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	1	1000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00	1,000			
Trusts	9	3083	3,083	0.00	3,083	0.00	3,083	0.00	2,599			
Sub Total B4	175646	24204948	2,42,04,948	19.50	2,42,04,948	19.50	2,42,04,948	19.50	2,36,38,213			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	175837	68128987	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,81,28,987	54.88	6,75,40,062			
Details of the shareh Details of Shares wheetc.							nolders, outstai	nding shares held	l in demat/unclaim	ned suspense account, votin	g rights whi	ich are f

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for shareholders	
1	2	1,06,916	-		



Shareholding Pattern

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd						
Scrip Code : 500380	Quarter ending : Sep-25					

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	13.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	13.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	12.57
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	12.43
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	12.02